
Bezirk I 2013/14

Herren - 1. Bezirksliga - Bezirk 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 07.01.2014 20:00 TTV Koldenbüttel TTV Koldenbüttel II 9:3
Fr. 10.01.2014 20:00 TuS Havetoft TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf 7:9
Mo.13.01.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TTC Stadtfeld 9:5
Di. 14.01.2014 20:00 TTV Koldenbüttel II TSB Flensburg 7:9
Fr. 17.01.2014 20:00

20:00
20:30

TTV Koldenbüttel
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TTC Högel

TSV Langenhorn II
TSV Mildstedt
TSV Süderbrarup

9:4
8:8
4:9

Mo.20.01.2014 20:00 TSV Mildstedt TTC Ramsharde 5:9
Fr. 24.01.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:20

TSV Süderbrarup
TTC Stadtfeld
TSB Flensburg
TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TSV Langenhorn II

TTV Koldenbüttel
TTC Högel
Gardinger TSV
TTV Koldenbüttel II
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm

6:9
7:9
7:9
9:2
9:3

Mo.27.01.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf 9:1
Di. 28.01.2014 19:30 TTC Ramsharde TSV Langenhorn II 4:9
Fr. 31.01.2014 20:00

20:00
20:30

TTV Koldenbüttel
TuS Havetoft
TTC Högel

TTC Stadtfeld
Gardinger TSV
TSB Flensburg

9:5
2:9
5:9

Fr. 07.02.2014 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

TSV Süderbrarup
TTC Stadtfeld
TSB Flensburg
TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TSV Mildstedt

TTC Ramsharde
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TTV Koldenbüttel
TTC Högel
TSV Langenhorn II

9:5
9:5
4:9
8:8
8:8

Mo.10.02.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TTV Koldenbüttel II 9:4
Di. 11.02.2014 19:30 TTC Ramsharde TTC Stadtfeld 9:7
Fr. 14.02.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:30

TTV Koldenbüttel
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TSV Mildstedt
TTC Högel

TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TSB Flensburg
TSV Süderbrarup
TuS Havetoft

9:0
6:9
8:8
9:4

Di. 18.02.2014 20:00 TTV Koldenbüttel II TTC Högel 6:9
Fr. 21.02.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

TSV Süderbrarup
TTC Stadtfeld
TSB Flensburg
TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TuS Havetoft

TSV Langenhorn II
TSV Mildstedt
TTC Ramsharde
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TTV Koldenbüttel

9:2
9:4
5:9
9:6
3:9

Di. 25.02.2014 19:30 TTC Ramsharde TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf 9:5
Fr. 28.02.2014 20:00

20:00
20:30

SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TTC Stadtfeld
TTC Högel

TuS Havetoft
TSV Langenhorn II
Gardinger TSV

8:8
9:6
4:9

Mo.03.03.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TTV Koldenbüttel 8:8
Di. 04.03.2014 20:00 TTV Koldenbüttel II SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm 4:9
Fr. 07.03.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

TTC Stadtfeld
TSB Flensburg
TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TuS Havetoft

TSV Süderbrarup
TSV Langenhorn II
TSV Mildstedt
TTC Ramsharde

8:8
9:3
3:9
7:9

Mo.10.03.2014 20:00 TSV Mildstedt Gardinger TSV 8:8
Di. 11.03.2014 19:30 TTC Ramsharde TTV Koldenbüttel II 9:3
Fr. 14.03.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00

TSV Mildstedt
TSV Süderbrarup
TTV Koldenbüttel

TuS Havetoft
TSB Flensburg
TTC Högel

9:6
9:6
9:3

Mo.17.03.2014 20:00
20:00

SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TSV Mildstedt

Gardinger TSV
TSB Flensburg

4:9
9:6

Di. 18.03.2014 20:20 TSV Langenhorn II TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf 5:9
Fr. 21.03.2014 20:00

20:00
20:20

SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TuS Havetoft
TSV Langenhorn II

TTV Koldenbüttel
TSV Süderbrarup
TTV Koldenbüttel II

5:9
2:9
7:9
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Bezirk I 2013/14

Herren - 1. Bezirksliga - Bezirk 1
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.24.03.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TTC Ramsharde 6:9
Di. 25.03.2014 20:00

20:00
TTC Stadtfeld
TTV Koldenbüttel II

TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TSV Mildstedt

9:6
6:9

Fr. 28.03.2014 20:00
20:00
20:30

TSB Flensburg
TuS Havetoft
TTC Högel

TTC Stadtfeld
TSV Langenhorn II
SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm

3:9
9:7
9:4

Di. 01.04.2014 20:20 TSV Langenhorn II TTC Högel 3:9
Fr. 04.04.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

TTV Koldenbüttel
TSV Süderbrarup
TTC Stadtfeld
TSB Flensburg

TSV Mildstedt
Gardinger TSV
TTV Koldenbüttel II
TuS Havetoft

9:2
9:3
9:3
9:4

Mo.07.04.2014 20:00 Gardinger TSV TSV Langenhorn II 9:5
Di. 08.04.2014 20:00 TTV Koldenbüttel II TSV Süderbrarup 2:9
Fr. 11.04.2014 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:30

SV Frisia 03 Risum-Lindholm
TSV Friedrichsberg-Busdorf
TuS Havetoft
TTC Högel

TSV Süderbrarup
TSB Flensburg
TTC Stadtfeld
TSV Mildstedt

3:9
9:4
9:4
7:9
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